Position

Deputy Director

Controller

Principal Management Analyst

Senior Management Analyst

Staff Accountant

Administrative Assistant

Staff Accountant

Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Intern

Senior Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

San Francisco County
Transportation Authority

Department

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Finance & Admin

Total Wages

$242,719

$146,150

$134,104

$89,156

$78,058

$71,613

$66,140

$65,287

$64,265

$38,332

$30,978

$27,000

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$57,236

$43,510

$47,578

$19,513

$30,771

$17,964

$30,558

$24,871

$30,848

$0

$6,507

$12,820



