Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$242,719	\$57,236
Controller		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$146,150	\$43,510
Principal Management Analyst		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$134,104	\$47,578
Senior Management Analyst		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$89,156	\$19,513
Staff Accountant		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$78,058	\$30,771
Administrative Assistant		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$71,613	\$17,964
Staff Accountant		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$66,140	\$30,558
Administrative Assistant		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$65,287	\$24,871
Administrative Assistant		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$64,265	\$30,848
Intern		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$38,332	\$0
Senior Management Analyst		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$30,978	\$6,507
Management Analyst		San Francisco County Transportation Authority	Finance & Admin	\$27,000	\$12,820